
2025 – 2026 CAPTAIN SHREVE LADY GATOR SOCCER 
JUNIOR VARSITY SCHEDULE 

 

#leavethejerseyinabetterplace 
 

November 4     Tuesday  Alexandria (scrimmage)  7:15PM  Caddo 

November 11     Tuesday  Calvary Baptist (scrimmage) 6:00PM  Caddo 

November 17     Monday  Northwood   7:15PM  Caddo 

November 19     Wednesday  @Ouachita Parish  7:15PM  Ouachita Parish 

November 24     Monday  @Alexandria   4:00PM  Alexandria 

December 1     Monday  @Calvary Baptist  6:00PM  Calvary 

December 2     Tuesday  West Monroe    7:15PM  Caddo 

December 3     Wednesday  @Benton   6:00PM  Benton 

December 4     Thursday  GATOR CUP TBA  TBA  Caddo 

December 5     Friday  GATOR CUP TBA  TBA  Caddo 

December 6     Saturday  GATOR CUP TBA  TBA  Caddo 

December 8     Monday  Neville    5:30PM  Caddo 

December 9           Tuesday  Benton    6:00PM  Caddo 

December 10     Wednesday                  Parkway   5:30PM  Caddo 

December 11      Thursday  @Northwood   6:00PM  Northwood 

December 17         Wednesday  Caddo Magnet   6:00PM  Caddo 

January 5     Monday  @Tioga    5:00PM  Tioga 

January 7     Wednesday  Haughton (Senior Night) 7:45PM  Caddo  

January 8     Thursday  @Caddo Magnet  6:00PM  Caddo 

January 10     Saturday  @West Monroe   9:00AM  West Monroe 

January 10     Saturday  @Neville   1:45PM  Neville 

January 12         Tuesday  @Parkway   7:15PM  Elm Grove 

January 13     Wednesday  @Airline   7:15PM  Airline 

January 20     Tuesday  Benton    7:45PM  Caddo 

January 22     Thursday  Caddo Magnet   7:45PM  Caddo 

January 23     Friday  @Cabosa JV Tournament TBA  Cargill 

January 24     Saturday  @Cabosa JV Tournament TBA  Cargill 


